Spot On Wholesale Foods

July 2019 Current Price List
01483 789441 spotonwholesalefoods.co.uk

prices exclude VAT where applicable

Size/ Weight Prices
Fresh Bacon
Quality Foods Catering Back 2.27kg £5.39
Quality Foods Standard Back 2kg £6.99
; A1l Rindless Back 2kg £6.99
v Al Smoked Back 2.27kg £8.79
o Stirchley Finest Back 2.27kg £8.49
Persoon Selfar Unsmoked Streaky 2.27kg £11.99
Cooked Bacon
Qualitops Cooked Streaky Bacon 1lkg £15.95
Dew Valley Diced Bacon 1lkg £13.95
Heavy Cook Crispy Grilled Streaky Bacon 1lkg £15.95
Frozen Potato Products
Steak Cut Chips 4 x 2.5kg £10.96
Large Cooked Frozen Jacket Potatoes 10 £6.89
Aviko Hash Browns 2.5kg £4.25
Frozen Mash Potato Pellets 2.5kg £4.25
Black Puddings
Poxons Stick 1.36kg £2.59
Poxon Rings 2.2kg £8.94
Frozen Burgers
Allbeef 40z Superior 90% Beef x 48 48 x 113gm £16.99
Paragon 20z Halal Beef Burgers 48 x 20z £12.69
Metallica Crumbed Chicken Breast x 8 approx 960gm £5.49
Sun Valley 20z Battered Halal Chicken Steaks 24 x 85gm £14.65
Big Al Cooked Burgers 48 x 113gm £32.75
Big Al Cooked Ribs 40 x 92gm £29.95
IQF Sausages
Gills Pork IQF 8's 4.54kg £12.99
Gills Pork 1QF 4's 4.54kg £12.99
Pork Catering IQF 8's 4.54kg £8.49
Pork Catering IQF 4's 4.54kg £8.49
Cumberland IQF 8's 4.54kg £8.99
65% Cumberland IQF 8's 4.54kg £13.95
Pork Catering IQF 16's 4.54kg £10.50
Cooked Cumberland IQF 8's 4.54kg £14.79

80 % Gluten Free Fresh Cumberland 8's 1.2kg £6.89



Cheddar Cheese

Manor Park Mild Block 5kg block £20.95
Manor Park Mature Block 5kg block £23.95
Croxton Mature Block 5kg block £26.95
Grated Mild 2kg £8.69
Croxton Grated Mild 2kg £8.99
Croxton Grated Mature 2kg £10.89

Red Leicester

Red Leicester Block 2.5kg block £13.99
Croxton Grated Red Leicester 2kg £10.95

Sliced Cheeses

Mature Cheddar 1lkg £5.79
Emmental 1lkg £6.95
Mozzarella 1lkg £6.45
Burger Cheese 1.4kg £5.99
Other Cheeses

French Brie Wheel 1lkg £5.89
Somerset Brie Wheel 1lkg £6.95
Danish Mozzarella 2.3kg £10.89
Galbani Mozzarella 1lkg £7.95
Grated Mozzarella 2kg £9.25
Buffalo Mozzarella Balls 125gm £0.89
Emmenthal Block 1.75kg £11.96
Feta 900gm £7.45
Butlers Secret 2.5 kg £15.98
Gran Padano 1lkg £8.95
Goats Log 1lkg £8.39
Halumi 225gm £2.39
Stilton Wheel 2kg wheel £19.58

Margarines and Butter

Golden Summer 2kg £2.59
R Summer County 2kg £3.29
“ Just Like Butter 2kg £3.39

Flora 2kg £4.95

Croxton Manor Salted Butter 40 x 250gm £53.49

Boiled Eggs

Boiled Eggs 4doz per tub £7.95

Boiled Eggs 12doz per tub £18.95

Eggs

Fresh British Lion Stamped

Fresh Medium (Special Offer) 15 dozen £11.99

Fresh Large 15 dozen £17.99

Tray of Medium Eggs 30 eggs £2.89
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Soft Cheeses

Créme Fraiche

Dorset Clotted Cream
Mascapone

Full Fat Cream Cheese
Full Fat Philidelphia

Mayonnaise
Sasco 5 litre

Sasco 10 litre

Oasis 10 litre

Peuwart 10 litre

Sasco Free Range 5 litre
Coronation 10 litre
Coronation 2.5 litre
Tikka 2.5kg

Cooked Chicken Frozen

Steamed Whole Breast
Steamed Diced Breast
Steamed Stripped Breast
Roasted Whole Breast

Roasted Stripped Breast

Flavoured Cooked Chicken Frozen
Tikka

Tandoori

Spicy Piri Piri

Marinated Fresh Chicken

Chicken Tikka

Italian Chicken

Mexican Chicken

Piri Piri Chicken

Cooked Duck

Frozen Duck Breast Pieces

Seafood Frozen

Smoked Scottish Salmon Long Cut

Smoked Scottish Salmon Long Cut

Crayfish Tails in Brine

Glenmyr Frozen Prawns 2kg 150/250 (1.2kg drain)
Glenmyr Frozen Prawns 2kg 250/350 (1.2kg drain)
Crab Sticks

Crab Flakes

Tinned Tuna

Earth Bounty in Brine x 6
Earth Bounty in Brine x 6
John West Chunk in Brine x 6
Tuna Chunk in Oil x 6
Riverdene Tuna in Brine

2kg
1lkg
2kg
2kg
1.65kg

per tub
per tub
per tub
per tub
per tub
per tub
per tub
per tub

2.5kg
2.5kg
2.5kg
2.5kg
2.5kg

2.5kg
2.5kg
2.5kg

1lkg
1lkg
1lkg
1lkg

1lkg

454gm
1lkg
900gm
1.2kg Drain
1.2kg Drain
1lkg
1lkg

1 x 1880gm
6 x 1880gm
6 x 1700gm
6 x 1700gm
1 x400gm

£5.95

£7.69
£11.95

£8.39
£14.97

£4.99
£10.99
£14.75
£16.49
£5.99
£21.25
£6.49
£6.49

£12.99
£12.99
£12.99
£13.99

£13.99

£15.95
£15.95
£18.95

£7.29
£7.29
£7.29
£7.29

£8.95

£10.89
£21.95
£18.99
£16.49
£13.99
£4.59
£6.99

£6.99
£41.79
£49.95
£49.95

£2.29



Sauces and Dressings

Tomato Ketchup 1litre £1.79

Tomato Ketchup 4 litre £3.49

Brown Sauce 1 litre £1.89

Brown Sauce 4 litre £3.89

Burger Mustard 1 litre £1.99

Garlic Mayo 1 litre £1.99

Smooth Mayo 1 litre £1.99

2 Salad Cream 1 litre £1.99

2 Thousand Island 2.27 litre £5.99

Prawn Cocktail Dressing 2.27 litre £5.25

French Dressing 2.27 litre £3.95

Tartare Sauce 2.27 litre £5.25

Piri Piri Sauce 2.27 litre £5.25

Hickory Barbecue Sauce 2.27 litre £5.25

Yoghurt and Mint 2.27 litre £5.95

Cool Salsa 2.27 litre £5.25

Thai Sweet Chilli 2.27 litre £6.75

Very Hot Chilli 2.27 litre £6.75

Horseradish 2.27 litre £5.75

Mint Sauce 2.27 litre £5.25

Caesar 2.27 litre £6.98

English Mustard 2.27 litre £5.85

Heinz Salad Cream 2.15 litre £8.95
Sachets

Tomato Ketchup 200 £3.99

Brown Sauce 200 £3.99

Salad Cream 200 £5.75

Mayonnaise 200 £5.95

T English Mustard 200 £5.39

Brown Sugar Sticks 1000 £7.38

White Sugar Sticks 1000 £5.99

Margetts Sauces

= = Apple Sauce 2.5kg £6.95
Cranberry Sauce 2.5kg £8.95
Redcurrant 2.5kg £8.75
Raspberry Jam 3kg £8.95
‘»’ e N Non FOOd |temS (prices exclude VAT)
: * = 12 Inch Clingfilm 30cm x 300m £4.99
18 Inch Cling Film 44.5cm x 300m £5.99
18 Inch Parchment Paper 45cm x 50m £5.99
12 Inch Foil 29.5cm x 75m £4.99
18 Inch Foil 44.5cm x 75m £6.99
Blue Centre Feed Roll x 6 case of 6 £8.99
Blue Kitchen Clothes x 50 20 x 15 inch £3.99

Heavy Duty Sacks 200 Large £13.99
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Drinks

Juice Burst 12 x 500ml
Orange

Apple

Cranberry

Mixed Berry

Mango

Carrot and Orange
Raspberry Lemonade
Tropical

Blood Orange

Water 24 x 500ml
Radnor Still Twist Cap
Princes Gate Still Twist Cap
Still Sports Lid

Radnor Sparkling Screw Cap

Soda Cans 24 x 330ml
Diet Coke Cans

Coca Cola Cans

Pepsi Cans

Diet Pepsi Cans

Pepsi Max Cans

Fanta Lemon Cans
Fanta Orange Cans
Fanta Fruit Twist Cans
Rio Tropical

Tango Orange

Tango Cherry

Tango Apple

Dr Pepper

Old Jamaica Ginger Beer
7Up

San Pellegrino

Yazoo 10 x 400ml
Chocolate
Strawberry

Banana

Princes Juices

Orange Juice 200ml Cartons
Apple Juice 200ml Cartons
Orange Juice 1 Litre Cartons
Apple Juice 1 Litre Cartons

12 x 500ml
12 x 500ml
12 x 500ml
12 x 500ml
12 x 500ml
12 x 500ml
12 x 500ml
12 x 500ml
12 x 500ml

24 x 500ml
24 x 500ml
24 x 500ml
24 x 500ml

24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml
24 x 330ml

10 x 400ml
10 x 400ml
10 x 400ml

24 x 200ml
24 x 200ml
12 x 1 Litre
12 x 1 Litre

(prices exclude VAT)
£7.49

£7.49
£7.49
£7.49
£7.49
£7.49
£7.49
£7.49
£7.49

(prices exclude VAT)
£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£4.95

(prices exclude VAT)
£9.29
£10.99
£8.79
£6.99
£7.59
£9.69
£9.69
£9.69
£9.99
£6.99
£6.99
£6.99
£9.89
£7.99
£7.99
£10.59

£6.99
£6.99
£6.99

(prices exclude VAT)
£5.99
£5.99
£8.99
£8.99



Cooked Sliced Meats

‘ Chorizo 250gm £2.39
Parma Ham 500gm £7.85

Prosciutto Ham 500gm £7.85

100% Pastrami 500gm £5.95

& - Pepperoni 500gm £7.29
i . 100% Honey Roast Gammon Ham 500gm £4.25
- 100% Gammon Ham 500gm £3.79
100% Turkey 500gm £4.49

100% Roast Beef 500gm £5.59

Milano Salami 500gm £6.49

Corned Beef 500gm £4.79

Danish Salami 500gm £4.69

Cooked Meat Joints

Saddle of Roast Turkey 80% 3kg min £23.97
Half Gammon 100% 4kg min £22.95
Half Gammon 70% 3kg min £15.75
Rare Roast Beef 85% 2.5kg min £22.29

Deli Sticks

Al ( Liver Sausage 1kg £3.39
R Chorizo Stick 1.5kg £10.79
Napoli Salami Stick 1.5kg £11.39

Deli Range

Taramasalata 1lkg £3.95
Humous 1lkg £3.65
Tzatziki 2kg £4.45
Potato Salad 1lkg £2.59
Premium Coleslaw 1lkg £2.99
Green Pesto 1lkg £5.99
Sun Dried Tomatoes 3kg £12.99
Gluten Free Mediterranaean Falafel 700gm £5.49
Pates

Farmhouse 1lkg £5.95
Ardennes 1lkg £5.95
Brussels 1lkg £5.95
Buffet

Cocktail Vegetable Samosas 25 quantity £5.65
Cocktail Spring Rolls 25 quantity £5.65
Cocktail Onion Bhaji 25 quantity £5.65
Cocktail Sausage Rolls 48 quantity £14.50
Breaded Chicken Goujons 1lkg £4.99
Mini Vegeatarian Quiches 4x12 £10.89

Mini Petit Fours - 52 52 qty £9.39
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Cooked Savouries
Large Gala Pie

Hand Raised Pork Pies x 20
Scotch Eggs x 6

Cornish Pasties x 12

Extra Large Sausage Rolls x 12

Werights Pies (part baked frozen)

Lincolnshire Sausage Rolls
Beef and Vegetable Pasties
Cheese and Onion Slices
Chicken and Ham Slice

Steak Slice

Peppered Steak Slice

Steak and Kidney Pie
Chicken and Mushroom Slice
Bacon and Cheese Puff
Breakfast Slice

Large Samosas
Chicken

Lamb

Vegetable

Quiches

Cheese and Onion

Quiche Lorraine
Vegetarian Mediterranean
Tomato and Herb

Broccoli and Stilton

Tinned Produce

Sliced Mushrooms
Sweetcorn

Sweetcorn

Chopped Tomato
Spanish Plum Tomato
St Nicholas Baked Beans
Red Kidney Beans
Cannelini Beans

Butter Beans

Chick Peas

Oils
Vegetable Oil Drum
Pomace Olive Oil

1 x Large
20
6
12
12

48 x 160gm
36 x 180gm
36 x175gm
36 x175gm
36 x175gm
36 x175gm
32 x195gm
36 x175gm
42 x 175gm
36 x175gm

15 portion
15 portion
15 portion

16 portions
16 portions
16 portions
16 portions
16 portions

6 x 2.5litre
6 x 2.5litre
12 x 340gm
6 x 2.5litre
6 x 2.5litre
6 x 2.5litre
6 x 2.5litre
6 x 2.5litre
6 x 2.5litre
6 x 2.5litre

20 litre
5 litre

£12.95

£19.25
£4.99

£11.45
£9.95

£15.99
£17.95
£18.49
£18.19
£23.49
£20.99
£23.59
£17.49
£38.95
£18.95

£6.99
£6.99
£6.99

£7.99
£8.49
£8.49
£8.49
£8.49

£17.95
£17.79
£5.95
£11.99
£14.95
£12.99
£14.75
£14.75
£14.75
£13.75

£17.99
£12.75



Pickles

Branston Small Chunk
Kuhne Sliced Gherkin
Kambray Jalapenos
Minara's Mango Chutney
Sundried Tomato
Seasoners Sliced Beetroot

Pitted Olives

Pitted Green
Pitted Black

Bakery Products

White Baguettes part baked

Malt Wheat Baguettes part baked
Grilled Marked Paninis part baked
Plain Paninis part baked

Santa Maria Tortillas 12 inch
Mission Tomato Tortilla 12 inch
Tea Cakes 5.5inch Pre Cut

Pre Cut Hot Dogs 6.5 inch

Kara Floured Baps 5.5 inch (cut)

Cakes and Treats

Wrapped Indivual Cakes

Mixed Box of Muffins ( 6 flavours )
Cherry Bakewell Tarts

Lemon Tarts

Eccles Cakes

Highgates Mixed Flapjacks

Tray Bakes

Salted Caramel

Tiffin

Marble Crunch

Duchess Slice

Almond Slice

Torten

Caramel Slice

Maple Pecan
Cappuccino Slice
Blackcurrant Shortbread
Strawberry Shortbread
Lemon Curd Shortbread
Milk Choc Millionare
White Choc Millionaire
Florentine Millionaire
Choc Brownie
Traditional Flapjack
Apple and Raspberry Flapjack

2.5kg
2.45kg
3kg
2.5kg
3kg
2.25kg

4.25kg
4.25kg

30x125gm
30x 125gm
30x125gm
30x 125gm
100
100
48
48
48 x 125gm

case of 24
case of 24
case of 24
case of 24
case of 30

15 portion
15 portion
15 portion
15 portion
15 portion
15 portion
15 portion
15 portion
15 portion
15 portion
15 portion
15 portion
15 portion
15 portion
15 portion
15 portion
10 portion
10 portion

£8.99
£4.79
£3.95
£7.59
£12.99
£3.49

£7.49
£7.49

£5.99
£6.89
£7.79
£6.89
£15.75
£16.79
£14.49
£5.95
£7.99

£10.99
£15.79
£15.79
£12.99
£9.99

£8.79
£8.79
£8.79
£8.79
£8.79
£8.79
£8.79
£8.79
£7.79
£7.99
£7.99
£7.99
£8.79
£8.79
£8.79
£8.79
£4.59
£7.99



