# Spot On Wholesale Foods

### July 2019 Current Price List

01483 789441 spotonwholesalefoods.co.uk

prices exclude VAT where applicable



**Prices** 

£6.89

1.2kg

Size/ Weight



Fr	esh	Ba	con

Quality Foods Catering Back	2.27kg	£5.39
Quality Foods Standard Back	2kg	£6.99
A1 Rindless Back	2kg	£6.99
A1 Smoked Back	2.27kg	£8.79
Stirchley Finest Back	2.27kg	£8.49
Persoon Selfar Unsmoked Streaky	2.27kg	£11.99



### **Cooked Bacon**

Qualitops Cooked Streaky Bacon	1kg	£15.95
Dew Valley Diced Bacon	1kg	£13.95
Heavy Cook Crispy Grilled Streaky Bacon	1kg	£15.95



#### **Frozen Potato Products**

Steak Cut Chips	4 x 2.5kg	£10.96
Large Cooked Frozen Jacket Potatoes	10	£6.89
Aviko Hash Browns	2.5kg	£4.25
Frozen Mash Potato Pellets	2.5kg	£4.25



# **Black Puddings**

Poxons Stick	1.36kg	£2.59
Poxon Rings	2.2kg	£8.94



# **Frozen Burgers**

Allbeef 4oz Superior 90% Beef x 48	48 x 113gm	£16.99
Paragon 2oz Halal Beef Burgers	48 x 2oz	£12.69
Metallica Crumbed Chicken Breast x 8 approx	960gm	£5.49
Sun Valley 2oz Battered Halal Chicken Steaks	24 x 85gm	£14.65
Big Al Cooked Burgers	48 x 113gm	£32.75
Big Al Cooked Ribs	40 x 92gm	£29.95



# **IQF** Sausages

80 % Gluten Free Fresh Cumberland 8's

F. A. GILL LTD.	Had St 17 American Charles Control (Carles Con	

4.54kg	£12.99
4.54kg	£12.99
4.54kg	£8.49
4.54kg	£8.49
4.54kg	£8.99
4.54kg	£13.95
4.54kg	£10.50
4.54kg	£14.79
	4.54kg 4.54kg 4.54kg 4.54kg 4.54kg 4.54kg





# **Cheddar Cheese**

Manor Park Mild Block 5kg	block	£20.95
Manor Park Mature Block 5kg	block	£23.95
Croxton Mature Block 5kg	block	£26.95
Grated Mild	2kg	£8.69
Croxton Grated Mild	2kg	£8.99
Croxton Grated Mature	2kg	£10.89



### **Red Leicester**

Red Leicester Block 2.5kg	block	£13.99
Croxton Grated Red Leicester	2kg	£10.95



# **Sliced Cheeses**

Mature Cheddar	1kg	£5.79
Emmental	1kg	£6.95
Mozzarella	1kg	£6.45
Burger Cheese	1.4kg	£5.99



#### **Other Cheeses**

Other Cheeses		
French Brie Wheel	1kg	£5.89
Somerset Brie Wheel	1kg	£6.95
Danish Mozzarella	2.3kg	£10.89
Galbani Mozzarella	1kg	£7.95
Grated Mozzarella	2kg	£9.25
Buffalo Mozzarella Balls	125gm	£0.89
Emmenthal Block	1.75kg	£11.96
Feta	900gm	£7.45
Butlers Secret	2.5 kg	£15.98
Gran Padano	1kg	£8.95
Goats Log	1kg	£8.39
Halumi	225gm	£2.39
Stilton Wheel	2kg wheel	£19.58



# **Margarines and Butter**

Golden Summer	2kg	£2.59
Summer County	2kg	£3.29
Just Like Butter	2kg	£3.39
Flora	2kg	£4.95
Croxton Manor Salted Butter	40 x 250gm	£53.49



#### **Boiled Eggs**

Boiled Eggs 4doz	per tub	£7.95
Boiled Eggs 12doz	per tub	£18.95



#### **Eggs**

Fresh British Lion Stamped		
Fresh Medium (Special Offer)	15 dozen	£11.99
Fresh Large	15 dozen	£17.99
Tray of Medium Eggs	30 eggs	£2.89



# **Soft Cheeses**

Crème Fraiche	2kg	£5.95
Dorset Clotted Cream	1kg	£7.69
Mascapone	2kg	£11.95
Full Fat Cream Cheese	2kg	£8.39
Full Fat Philidelphia	1.65kg	£14.97



# Mayonnaise

e	per tub	£4.99
tre	per tub	£10.99
re	per tub	£14.75
O litre	per tub	£16.49
Range 5 litre	per tub	£5.99
n 10 litre	per tub	£21.25
n 2.5 litre	per tub	£6.49
	per tub	£6.49
re D litre Range 5 litre n 10 litre n 2.5 litre	per tub per tub per tub per tub per tub	£14 £16 £5 £21



# **Cooked Chicken Frozen**

Steamed Whole Breast	2.5kg	£12.99
Steamed Diced Breast	2.5kg	£12.99
Steamed Stripped Breast	2.5kg	£12.99
Roasted Whole Breast	2.5kg	£13.99
Roasted Stripped Breast	2.5kg	£13.99



# **Flavoured Cooked Chicken Frozen**

Tikka	2.5kg	£15.95
Tandoori	2.5kg	£15.95
Spicy Piri Piri	2.5kg	£18.95
Marinated Fresh Chicken		
Chicken Tikka	1kg	f7.29



Chicken Tikka	ıkg	£7.29
Italian Chicken	1kg	£7.29
Mexican Chicken	1kg	£7.29
Piri Piri Chicken	1kg	£7.29

# Cooked Duck Frozen Duck Breast Pieces 1kg £8.95

# **Seafood Frozen**



Smoked Scottish Salmon Long Cut	454gm	£10.89
Smoked Scottish Salmon Long Cut	1kg	£21.95
Crayfish Tails in Brine	900gm	£18.99
Glenmyr Frozen Prawns 2kg 150/250 (1.2kg drain)	1.2kg Drain	£16.49
Glenmyr Frozen Prawns 2kg 250/350 (1.2kg drain)	1.2kg Drain	£13.99
Crab Sticks	1kg	£4.59
Crab Flakes	1kg	£6.99



### **Tinned Tuna**

Earth Bounty in Brine x 6	1 x 1880gm	£6.99
Earth Bounty in Brine x 6	6 x 1880gm	£41.79
John West Chunk in Brine x 6	6 x 1700gm	£49.95
Tuna Chunk in Oil x 6	6 x 1700gm	£49.95
Riverdene Tuna in Brine	1 x 400gm	£2.29

# **Sauces and Dressings**

















Tomato Ketchup	1 litre	£1.79
Tomato Ketchup	4 litre	£3.49
Brown Sauce	1 litre	£1.89
Brown Sauce	4 litre	£3.89
Burger Mustard	1 litre	£1.99
Garlic Mayo	1 litre	£1.99
Smooth Mayo	1 litre	£1.99
Salad Cream	1 litre	£1.99
Thousand Island	2.27 litre	£5.99
Prawn Cocktail Dressing	2.27 litre	£5.25
French Dressing	2.27 litre	£3.95
Tartare Sauce	2.27 litre	£5.25
Piri Piri Sauce	2.27 litre	£5.25
Hickory Barbecue Sauce	2.27 litre	£5.25
Yoghurt and Mint	2.27 litre	£5.95
Cool Salsa	2.27 litre	£5.25
Thai Sweet Chilli	2.27 litre	£6.75
Very Hot Chilli	2.27 litre	£6.75
Horseradish	2.27 litre	£5.75
Mint Sauce	2.27 litre	£5.25
Caesar	2.27 litre	£6.98
English Mustard	2.27 litre	£5.85
Heinz Salad Cream	2.15 litre	£8.95

# Sachets

Tomato Ketchup	200	£3.99
Brown Sauce	200	£3.99
Salad Cream	200	£5.75
Mayonnaise	200	£5.95
English Mustard	200	£5.39
Brown Sugar Sticks	1000	£7.38
White Sugar Sticks	1000	£5.99

# **Margetts Sauces**

Apple Sauce	2.5kg	£6.95
Cranberry Sauce	2.5kg	£8.95
Redcurrant	2.5kg	£8.75
Raspberry Jam	3kg	£8.95

#### **Non Food Items**

12 Inch Clingfilm	30cm x 300m	£4.99
18 Inch Cling Film	44.5cm x 300m	£5.99
18 Inch Parchment Paper	45cm x 50m	£5.99
12 Inch Foil	29.5cm x 75m	£4.99
18 Inch Foil	44.5cm x 75m	£6.99
Blue Centre Feed Roll x 6	case of 6	£8.99
Blue Kitchen Clothes x 50	20 x 15 inch	£3.99
Heavy Duty Sacks	200 Large	£13.99

(prices exclude VAT)

### **Drinks**

	Juice Burst 12 x 500ml		(prices exclude VAT)
_	Orange	12 x 500ml	£7.49
	Apple	12 x 500ml	£7.49
	Cranberry	12 x 500ml	£7.49
JUICEBURST	Mixed Berry	12 x 500ml	£7.49
	Mango	12 x 500ml	£7.49
6 marage scott &	Carrot and Orange	12 x 500ml	£7.49
	Raspberry Lemonade	12 x 500ml	£7.49
	Tropical	12 x 500ml	£7.49
	Blood Orange	12 x 500ml	£7.49
	Water 24 x 500ml		(prices exclude VAT)
Sign Sign	Radnor Still Twist Cap	24 x 500ml	£4.95
CONCRETE CONCRETE	Princes Gate Still Twist Cap	24 x 500ml	£4.95
RADIOR RADIOR	Still Sports Lid	24 x 500ml	£5.95
THOR HILL REFORMER	Radnor Sparkling Screw Cap	24 x 500ml	£4.95
	Radioi Sparking Sciew Cap	24 X 3001111	14.55
200 June	Soda Cans 24 x 330ml		(prices exclude VAT)
SANPELLEGRINO	Diet Coke Cans	24 x 330ml	£9.29
	Coca Cola Cans	24 x 330ml	£10.99
NOME DESIGNATION	Pepsi Cans	24 x 330ml	£8.79
1115ROZ[330el]	Diet Pepsi Cans	24 x 330ml	£6.99
- 180	Pepsi Max Cans	24 x 330ml	£7.59
	Fanta Lemon Cans	24 x 330ml	£9.69
00	Fanta Orange Cans	24 x 330ml	£9.69
0,00	Fanta Fruit Twist Cans	24 x 330ml	£9.69
	Rio Tropical	24 x 330ml	£9.99
	Tango Orange	24 x 330ml	£6.99
	Tango Cherry	24 x 330ml	£6.99
Se	Tango Apple	24 x 330ml	£6.99
	Dr Pepper	24 x 330ml	£9.89
	Old Jamaica Ginger Beer	24 x 330ml	£7.99
<b>E</b>	7Up	24 x 330ml	£7.99
	San Pellegrino	24 x 330ml	£10.59
具具具	Yazoo 10 x 400ml		
<b>30 30 00</b>	Chocolate	10 x 400ml	£6.99
	Strawberry	10 x 400ml	£6.99
	Banana	10 x 400ml	£6.99
	Princes Juices		(prices exclude VAT)

24 x 200ml

24 x 200ml

12 x 1 Litre

12 x 1 Litre

£5.99

£5.99

£8.99

£8.99



Orange Juice 200ml Cartons

Orange Juice 1 Litre Cartons

Apple Juice 200ml Cartons

Apple Juice 1 Litre Cartons

# **Cooked Sliced Meats**



























Chorizo	250gm	£2.39
Parma Ham	500gm	£7.85
Prosciutto Ham	500gm	£7.85
100% Pastrami	500gm	£5.95
Pepperoni	500gm	£7.29
100% Honey Roast Gammon Ham	500gm	£4.25
100% Gammon Ham	500gm	£3.79
100% Turkey	500gm	£4.49
100% Roast Beef	500gm	£5.59
Milano Salami	500gm	£6.49
Corned Beef	500gm	£4.79
Danish Salami	500gm	£4.69

# **Cooked Meat Joints**

Saddle of Roast Turkey 80%	3kg min	£23.97
Half Gammon 100%	4kg min	£22.95
Half Gammon 70%	3kg min	£15.75
Rare Roast Beef 85%	2.5kg min	£22.29

### **Deli Sticks**

Liver Sausage	1kg	£3.39
Chorizo Stick	1.5kg	£10.79
Napoli Salami Stick	1.5kg	£11.39

# **Deli Range**

Taramasalata	1kg	£3.95
Humous	1kg	£3.65
Tzatziki	2kg	£4.45
Potato Salad	1kg	£2.59
Premium Coleslaw	1kg	£2.99
Green Pesto	1kg	£5.99
Sun Dried Tomatoes	3kg	£12.99
Gluten Free Mediterranaean Falafel	700gm	£5.49

### **Pates**

Farmhouse	1kg	£5.95
Ardennes	1kg	£5.95
Brussels	1kg	£5.95

# **Buffet**

Cocktail Vegetable Samosas	25 quantity	£5.65
Cocktail Spring Rolls	25 quantity	£5.65
Cocktail Onion Bhaji	25 quantity	£5.65
Cocktail Sausage Rolls	48 quantity	£14.50
Breaded Chicken Goujons	1kg	£4.99
Mini Vegeatarian Quiches	4 x 12	£10.89
Mini Petit Fours - 52	52 qty	£9.39

### **Cooked Savouries**



Large Gala Pie	1 x Large	£12.95
Hand Raised Pork Pies x 20	20	£19.25
Scotch Eggs x 6	6	£4.99
Cornish Pasties x 12	12	£11.45
Extra Large Sausage Rolls x 12	12	£9.95



# Wrights Pies (part baked frozen)



Lincolnshire Sausage Rolls	48 x 160gm	£15.99
Beef and Vegetable Pasties	36 x 180gm	£17.95
Cheese and Onion Slices	36 x 175gm	£18.49
Chicken and Ham Slice	36 x 175gm	£18.19
Steak Slice	36 x 175gm	£23.49
Peppered Steak Slice	36 x 175gm	£20.99
Steak and Kidney Pie	32 x 195gm	£23.59
Chicken and Mushroom Slice	36 x 175gm	£17.49
Bacon and Cheese Puff	42 x 175gm	£38.95
Breakfast Slice	36 x 175gm	£18.95



# **Large Samosas**

Chicken	15 portion	£6.99
Lamb	15 portion	£6.99
Vegetable	15 portion	£6.99



# **Quiches**

Cheese and Onion	16 portions	£7.99
Quiche Lorraine	16 portions	£8.49
Vegetarian Mediterranean	16 portions	£8.49
Tomato and Herb	16 portions	£8.49
Broccoli and Stilton	16 portions	£8.49



# **Tinned Produce**

Sliced Mushrooms	6 x 2.5litre	£17.95
Sweetcorn	6 x 2.5litre	£17.79
Sweetcorn	12 x 340gm	£5.95
Chopped Tomato	6 x 2.5litre	£11.99
Spanish Plum Tomato	6 x 2.5litre	£14.95
St Nicholas Baked Beans	6 x 2.5litre	£12.99
Red Kidney Beans	6 x 2.5litre	£14.75
Cannelini Beans	6 x 2.5litre	£14.75
Butter Beans	6 x 2.5litre	£14.75
Chick Peas	6 x 2.5litre	£13.75



### Oils

Vegetable Oil Drum	20 litre	£17.99
Pomace Olive Oil	5 litre	£12.75



#### **Pickles**

Sundried Tomato	3kg	£12.99
Kambray Jalapenos Minara's Mango Chutney	3kg 2.5kg	£3.95 £7.59
Kuhne Sliced Gherkin	2.45kg	£4.79
Branston Small Chunk	2.5kg	£8.99



### **Pitted Olives**

Pitted Green	4.25kg	£7.49
Pitted Black	4.25kg	f7 49



# **Bakery Products**

	White Baguettes part baked	30 x 125gm	£5.99
	Malt Wheat Baguettes part baked	30 x 125gm	£6.89
	Grilled Marked Paninis part baked	30 x 125gm	£7.79
	Plain Paninis part baked	30 x 125gm	£6.89
	Santa Maria Tortillas 12 inch	100	£15.75
	Mission Tomato Tortilla 12 inch	100	£16.79
	Tea Cakes 5.5inch Pre Cut	48	£14.49
1	Pre Cut Hot Dogs 6.5 inch	48	£5.95
	Kara Floured Baps 5.5 inch (cut)	48 x 125gm	£7.99



#### **Cakes and Treats**

White Choc Millionaire

Florentine Millionaire

Traditional Flapjack

Apple and Raspberry Flapjack

**Choc Brownie** 

Wrapped Indivual Cakes		
Mixed Box of Muffins ( 6 flavours )	case of 24	£10.99
Cherry Bakewell Tarts	case of 24	£15.79
Lemon Tarts	case of 24	£15.79
Eccles Cakes	case of 24	£12.99
Highgates Mixed Flapjacks	case of 30	£9.99



#### **Tray Bakes**

15 portion	£8.79
15 portion	£8.79
15 portion	£7.79
15 portion	£7.99
15 portion	£7.99
15 portion	£7.99
15 portion	£8.79
	15 portion

15 portion

15 portion

15 portion

10 portion

10 portion

£8.79

£8.79

£8.79

£4.59

£7.99



